
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=18:43

Reeks:1

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  10.91 04

2 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 12.68 04

3 3209 Rakic Emma               RFCL 13.64 05

4 3208 Savelberg Ema            RFCL 13.79 05

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=18:43

Reeks:1

1 1578 Philips Arno             ACHL 12.06 04

2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 12.63 04

3 1579 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 13.27 04

4 1933 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 13.62 05

5 2709 Philtjens Duco           ACA  15.45 04

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=18:54

Reeks:1

1 7455 Hermans Britt            ATLA 10.56 02

2 6113 De winter Manon          RFCL 11.64 03

3 7857 Swennen Margo            ATLA 12.14 02

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 3610 Bovy Arthur              RFCL 15.45 02

2 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 17.28 03

5528 Ambrico Simone           ATLA     NG  03

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 1155 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 13.73 01

2 1200 Parren Diete             BREE 15.69 01

3 1219 Billion Lena             AVT  16.24 01

1156 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA     NA  00

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1

1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA     NA  01

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=18:57

Reeks:1

1 7926 Philtjens Ylio           ACA  30.41m 06

2 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans**    ATLA 29.51m 06

3 7223 Cortjens Ruben           ATLA 24.31m 06

4 6525 Willems Levi             VMOL 15.00m 07

5 7770 Weijenberg Colin**       ATLA 14.33m 07

6 8059 Heemskerk Jonah          ATLA 13.45m 07

7 7896 Segers Maarten           ATLA 11.29m 07

8 7202 Banaszak Sander          ATLA 7.90m 07
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discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=19:03

Reeks:1

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  26.85m 04

2 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 10.08m 04

3 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 8.35m 05

5771 Haenen Lisa              ATLA     NG  05

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=19:19

Reeks:1

1 7857 Swennen Margo            ATLA 7.26m 02

2 6114 Espinosa Gonzalez Carla  RFCL 7.08m 02

3 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 6.90m 03

4 6314 Toussaint Lea            RFCL 6.81m 03

5 7859 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 6.68m 03

6 7450 Panis Hielke             ATLA 5.77m 03

7 8217 Maccallini Romy          ATLA 5.44m 03

8 8374 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 5.29m 03

9 7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 4.85m 03

10 6316 Henry Charlotte          RFCL 4.57m 02

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=19:35

Reeks:1

1 1222 Noels Goele              BREE 21.79m 06

2 1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh    BREE 18.87m 06

3 1991 Laureyn Anais            ADD  16.63m 06

4 1301 Weyen Nele               ATLA 11.41m 06

5 9935 Vranken Nore             NA   10.47m 08

6 1926 Claassen Fleur**         ATLA 10.38m 06

6 968 Drijkoningen Lore        BREE 10.38m 07

8 1331 Heemskerk Chayenne       ATLA 9.35m 07

9 1927 Segers Heleen            ATLA 8.77m 06

10 1925 Hermens Bo               ATLA 7.63m 07

11 9936 Ambrico Lara             NA   6.58m 09

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=19:30

Reeks:1

1 2709 Philtjens Duco           ACA  27.02m 04

2 1579 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 23.12m 04

3 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 22.80m 04

4 2292 Houben Tamirat           ACA  21.90m 04

5 1811 Noels Gijs               BREE 15.18m 04

6 2681 Peters Lars              ATLA 13.05m 04

1578 Philips Arno             ACHL     GP  04
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=19:32

Reeks:1

1 5193 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 8.70m 02

2 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules      RCT  8.69m 02

3 4609 Willems Orry             VMOL 7.88m 02

4 5528 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 6.70m 03

5 5681 Van Hoof Peter**         ATLA 5.91m 03

6 5490 Timmermans Giel          ADD  5.77m 03

7 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 4.55m 03

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=19:36

Reeks:1

1 7926 Philtjens Ylio           ACA  2'03.18 06

2 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans**    ATLA 2'04.13 06

3 7318 Broekmans Klaas          BREE 2'10.91 06

4 8402 Franssens Ian            ADD  2'13.76 06

5 8411 Caubergh Jürre           ATLA 2'24.59 06

6 7176 Souverijns Ruben         ATLA 2'36.24 07

7 6525 Willems Levi             VMOL 2'37.76 07

8 7896 Segers Maarten           ATLA 2'39.94 07

9 7202 Banaszak Sander          ATLA 2'45.43 07

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=19:37

Reeks:1

1 1222 Noels Goele              BREE 2'09.91 06

2 1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh    BREE 2'16.76 06

3 1927 Segers Heleen            ATLA 2'20.66 06

4 1991 Laureyn Anais            ADD  2'31.54 06

5 1417 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 2'33.85 06

6 1331 Heemskerk Chayenne       ATLA 2'47.05 07

7 2542 Reekmans Lauren          ATLA 2'47.67 06

8 9935 Vranken Nore             NA   2'52.68 08

9 1926 Claassen Fleur**         ATLA 3'02.25 06

10 9936 Ambrico Lara             NA   3'14.02 09

1925 Hermens Bo               ATLA     NG  07

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=19:45

Reeks:1

1 1976 Janssen Ward             ATLA 3'31.11 04

2 2292 Houben Tamirat           ACA  3'32.40 04

3 1578 Philips Arno             ACHL 3'40.45 04

4 8 Hensenne Tim             RFCL 3'41.42 04

5 89 Vereecken Simon          RFCL 3'48.97 05

6 1579 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 3'59.20 04

7 1971 Heemskerk Indy           ATLA 4'06.44 05
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1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1

1 4822 Peusens Fien             ATLA 3'29.60 04

2 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 3'51.07 04

3 5930 Vanelderen Hanna         ATLA 3'58.28 04

4 5929 Biesmans Lauriene        ATLA 3'59.56 04

5 4833 Verslegers Marie         BREE 3'59.92 05

6 4616 Cardinaels Michelle      BREE 4'03.13 05

7 4342 Goossens Liesl           BREE 4'04.58 04

8 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 4'05.50 05

9 5911 Hoydonckx Sarah          ATLA 4'12.43 05

10 4793 Weyen Lien               ATLA 4'16.08 04

11 4842 Cokinakis Alysha         ATLA 4'52.42 05

12 4843 Van Huffel Amélie        ATLA 5'06.03 05

13 5771 Haenen Lisa              ATLA 5'24.11 05

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=20:11

Reeks:1

1 5190 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 3'16.18 03

2 5154 Mebis Luca               ATLA 3'19.55 03

3 5193 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 3'20.74 02

4 5156 Nicolaes Julian          ATLA 3'21.20 02

5 3611 Bovy Victor              RFCL 3'21.74 02

6 3670 Vereecken Hugo           RFCL 3'22.39 02

7 5155 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 3'30.48 03

8 3856 Faye Julien              RFCL 3'34.74 02

9 5490 Timmermans Giel          ADD  3'48.49 03

10 5191 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 3'53.96 03

11 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 3'56.84 03

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=20:11

Reeks:1

1 7020 Verbiest Anke            LOOI 3'18.67 02

2 7471 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 3'20.26 02

3 7974 Schepers Tine            ATLA 3'33.05 02

4 8169 Willems Marie            AVT  3'37.61 03

5 7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 3'38.61 03

6 8075 Bosch Laura              ATLA 3'44.87 03

7 7822 Geysen Bo                MACD 3'45.47 03

8 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 4'02.52 03

9 7450 Panis Hielke             ATLA 4'12.26 03

8280 Nmiri Btissame**         MACD     NA  03
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1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:23

Reeks:1

1 1171 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 3'12.30 00

2 1135 Mebis Lina               ATLA 3'19.60 01

3 1201 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 3'25.90 00

4 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       BREE 3'29.59 01

5 1368 Samson Tami              ATLA 3'31.83 01

6 1011 Dries Anke               GENK 3'49.76 00

7 1148 Geurts Gill              ATLA 3'52.14 01

8 1367 Stegen Anneleen          ATLA 3'52.60 01

9 1147 Vangangelt Claire**      ATLA 3'56.43 01

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:24

Reeks:1

1 1124 Pannemans Stef           ATLA 2'51.51 00

2 1260 Nicolaes Marnick         ATLA 3'06.67 00

3 1123 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 3'10.74 01

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=20:25

Reeks:1

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  24.57m 04

2 4342 Goossens Liesl           BREE 20.37m 04

3 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 19.78m 05

4 5929 Biesmans Lauriene        ATLA 19.32m 04

5 4843 Van Huffel Amélie        ATLA 14.25m 05

6 9934 Billion Rozan            NA   13.90m 05

7 5771 Haenen Lisa              ATLA 13.38m 05

8 4842 Cokinakis Alysha         ATLA 12.17m 05

9 4793 Weyen Lien               ATLA 12.14m 04

10 5745 Ramzi Dounia             MACD 11.72m 05

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:10

Reeks:1

1 1452 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 12.32m 00

2 1676 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 10.98m 01

3 1155 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 10.09m 01

4 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 9.23m 01

5 1200 Parren Diete             BREE 6.82m 01

6 1614 Panis Femke              ATLA 6.64m 01

7 1136 De Groot Nienke**        ATLA 6.42m 01

1000 Maestripieri Kyara       BREE     NG  01

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=20:35

Reeks:1

1 7859 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 19.63m 03

2 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 12.91m 03

3 7450 Panis Hielke             ATLA 10.14m 03

4 8374 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 8.32m 03
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hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=20:43

Reeks:1

1 2292 Houben Tamirat           ACA  40.28m 04

2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 37.74m 04

3 1579 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 37.14m 04

4 1578 Philips Arno             ACHL 34.91m 04

5 2709 Philtjens Duco           ACA  30.48m 04

6 1976 Janssen Ward             ATLA 30.40m 04

7 8 Hensenne Tim             RFCL 28.30m 04

8 1811 Noels Gijs               BREE 25.55m 04

9 2681 Peters Lars              ATLA 24.64m 04

10 2061 Thijs Wout               ATLA 22.47m 04

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:23

Reeks:1

1 5 Chaudoir Basile          RFCL 8.07m 01

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=20:37

Reeks:1

1 4609 Willems Orry             VMOL 24.44m 02

2 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules      RCT  20.68m 02

3 5490 Timmermans Giel          ADD  15.75m 03

4 5681 Van Hoof Peter**         ATLA 15.42m 03

5 5680 Weijenberg Nigel**       ATLA 13.43m 02

6 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 11.88m 03

5190 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA     GP  03

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:25

Reeks:1

1 1927 Segers Heleen            ATLA 10.94 06

2 1301 Weyen Nele               ATLA 11.46 06

3 1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh    BREE 11.89 06

4 9935 Vranken Nore             NA   12.38 08

5 1417 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 13.18 06

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:25

Reeks:2

1 968 Drijkoningen Lore        BREE 11.56 07

2 9938 Laduron Amelie           NA   11.66 06

3 1925 Hermens Bo               ATLA 12.14 07

4 1331 Heemskerk Chayenne       ATLA 12.60 07

5 2101 Heemskerk Laura          ATLA 13.86 06
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60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:25

Reeks:3

1 1222 Noels Goele              BREE 10.13 06

2 9937 Craeghs Laura            NA   11.07 06

3 1991 Laureyn Anais            ADD  12.00 06

4 1926 Claassen Fleur**         ATLA 12.37 06

5 9936 Ambrico Lara             NA   14.78 09

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=20:29

Reeks:1

1 7176 Souverijns Ruben         ATLA 11.48 07

2 7770 Weijenberg Colin**       ATLA 11.56 07

3 6525 Willems Levi             VMOL 12.15 07

4 7896 Segers Maarten           ATLA 12.83 07

5 8059 Heemskerk Jonah          ATLA 14.01 07

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=20:29

Reeks:2

1 7318 Broekmans Klaas          BREE 9.55 06

2 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans**    ATLA 9.88 06

3 7926 Philtjens Ylio           ACA  10.10 06

4 8402 Franssens Ian            ADD  10.82 06

5 8411 Caubergh Jürre           ATLA 10.97 06

6 7202 Banaszak Sander          ATLA 12.23 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=20:38

Reeks:1

1 3991 Pirrello Carla           RFCL 9.69 04

2 5930 Vanelderen Hanna         ATLA 9.89 04

3 4843 Van Huffel Amélie        ATLA 10.44 05

4 4793 Weyen Lien               ATLA 11.38 04

5911 Hoydonckx Sarah          ATLA     NG  05

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=20:38

Reeks:2

1 3209 Rakic Emma               RFCL 10.06 05

2 3208 Savelberg Ema            RFCL 10.27 05

3 4616 Cardinaels Michelle      BREE 11.22 05

4 9934 Billion Rozan            NA   11.24 05

5 5745 Ramzi Dounia             MACD 12.77 05

6 5771 Haenen Lisa              ATLA 13.10 05
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=20:38

Reeks:3

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  9.23 04

2 4833 Verslegers Marie         BREE 9.81 05

3 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 10.17 05

4 4342 Goossens Liesl           BREE 10.24 04

5 4842 Cokinakis Alysha         ATLA 11.73 05

4822 Peusens Fien             ATLA     NG  04

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:44

Reeks:1

1 1933 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 9.92 05

2 2681 Peters Lars              ATLA 10.18 04

3 1579 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 10.65 04

4 1811 Noels Gijs               BREE 10.68 04

1971 Heemskerk Indy           ATLA     NG  05

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:44

Reeks:2

1 1976 Janssen Ward             ATLA 9.51 04

2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.60 04

3 1578 Philips Arno             ACHL 9.67 04

4 2061 Thijs Wout               ATLA 9.85 04

5 2292 Houben Tamirat           ACA  10.22 04

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 6314 Toussaint Lea            RFCL 11.61 03

2 7857 Swennen Margo            ATLA 12.54 02

3 8169 Willems Marie            AVT  13.45 03

4 7859 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 14.06 03

8280 Nmiri Btissame**         MACD     NG  03

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:2

1 7471 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 12.05 02

2 8217 Maccallini Romy          ATLA 13.37 03

3 7822 Geysen Bo                MACD 13.59 03

4 7595 Nicolaes Karen           ATLA 14.17 03

5 8313 Martens Liza             ATLA 14.55 03

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:3

1 6114 Espinosa Gonzalez Carla  RFCL 11.92 02

2 7455 Hermans Britt            ATLA 11.93 02

3 7433 Hamaekers Isabeau        ATLA 13.62 03

4 8374 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 13.62 03

5 6316 Henry Charlotte          RFCL 13.63 02
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80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:4

1 7452 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 11.75 02

2 6113 De winter Manon          RFCL 12.21 03

3 7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 13.26 03

4 8075 Bosch Laura              ATLA 13.92 03

5 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 14.03 03

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:1

1 5193 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 11.89 02

2 5157 De Groot Martijn**       ATLA 11.99 02

3 5155 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 12.14 03

4 5154 Mebis Luca               ATLA 13.45 03

5 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 13.91 03

5191 Biesmans Senne           ATLA     NG  03

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:2

1 3610 Bovy Arthur              RFCL 11.70 02

2 5680 Weijenberg Nigel**       ATLA 11.80 02

3 5528 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 11.81 03

4 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules      RCT  11.82 02

5 5190 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 12.16 03

6 5681 Van Hoof Peter**         ATLA 13.04 03

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:04

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 1219 Billion Lena             AVT  14.50 01

2 1200 Parren Diete             BREE 14.75 01

3 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       BREE 14.95 01

4 1063 Noels Gitte              BREE 15.17 01

5 1515 Dal Bianco Caro          ATLA 15.55 00

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:04

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 1516 Claeys Eline             ATLA 13.08 00

2 1514 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 13.55 00

3 1151 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 13.71 01

4 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 14.14 01

1155 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA     NG  01
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 5 Chaudoir Basile          RFCL 13.34 01

2 1813 Pauly Michaël            ATLA 13.84 01

3 1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA 13.85 01

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:09

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 1754 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.87 01

2 11 Pirrello Aubry           RFCL 13.41 01

3 321 Aitouccime Elias         RFCL 14.42 00

4 1731 Koopmans Lowie           ATLA 15.24 01


